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	TITLE
	PHONE
	E-MAIL
	SCHOOL DISTRICTS
	
	
	
	
	

	Albany
	Christine DeMare
	
	518-447-7547
	christine.demare@albanycountyny.gov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Allegany
	Gina Kocsis
	
	585-268-9704
	KocsisG@alleganyco.com
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Broome
	John Choynowski
	Director of Services
	607-778-2561
	John.Choynowski@dfa.state.ny.us
	Chenango Forks, Chenango Valley, Binghamton, Johnson City, Union Endicott, Maine Endwell, Windsor, Deposit, BOCES, Harpursville, Vestal, Whitney Point,
Susquehanna Valley
	
	
	
	
	

	Cattaraugus
	Paula Faulkner
	
	716-701-3565
	paula.faulkner@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cayuga
	Christine Bianco
	Director of Services
	315-253-1207
	Christine.Bianco@dfa.state.ny.us
	Auburn, Port Byron, Weedsport, Moravia, Southern Cayuga, Red Creek, Cato
	
	
	
	
	

	Chautauqua
	Leanna luka-Conley
	
	716-753-4879
	conleyl@co.chautauqua.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chemung
	Jennifer Yannette
	FC Supervisor
	607-737-5469
	Jyannette@chemungcounty.ny.gov
	
	

	Chenango
	Elizabeth Beers
	Director of Services
	607-337-1583
	Elizabeth.Beers@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Clinton
	Christine Peters
	Director of Legal and Social Services
	518-565-3390
	christine.peters2@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Columbia
	Cindy Jennings
	FC Supervisor
	518-828-9411 ext. 2125
	Cynthia.Jennings@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cortland
	Allison Veintimilla
	Deputy Commissioner
	607-753-5241
	allison.veintimilla@dfa.state.ny.us
	Cortland, Homer, McGraw, Cincinnatus, Marathon, DeRuyter, Dryden, Fabius-Pompey, Greene, Groton, Newark Valley, Tully, Whitney Point
	
	
	
	
	

	Delaware
	Gwen Chernoff
	Commissioner
	607-832-5300  ext. 5327
	gwen.chernoff@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dutchess
	Monica Belassone
	Intake/Home Finder Supervisor
	845-486-3085
	Monica.balassone@dfa.state.ny.us
	Arlington CSD, Beacon City SD, Dover UFSD, Hyde Park CSD, Millbrook CSD, Pawling SD, Pine Plains CSD, Poughkeepsie City SD, Red Hook CSD, Spackenhill
UFSD, Wappingers CSD, Webutuck CSD, BOCES
	

	Erie
	Christopher Anderson
	
	716-858-1676
	christopher.anderson@dfa.state.ny.us
	*Erie has a DSS contact in each school district
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Melissa Haight
	
	716-858-6009
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Essex
	Darcy LaFountain
	Senior Caseworker
	518-873-3469
	darcy.lafountain@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Franklin
	Cody Quinn
	Casework Supervisor
	518-481-1766
	cody.quinn@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Heather Reardon
	Casework Supervisor
	518-481-1797
	Heather.reardon@dfa.state.ny.us 
	
	

	Fulton
	Samantha Romeyn
	FC Supervisor
	518-736-5615
	samantha.romeyn@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	

	
	Amy Houton
	Director of Services
	518-736-5615
	Amy.houghton@dfa.state.ny.us 
	
	

	Genesee
	Ben Dennis
	Director of Services
	585-344-2580 ext. 6400
	ben.dennis2@dfa.state.ny.us.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Greene
	Daniel Hall
	Director of Services
	518-719-3651
	daniel.hall@dfa.state.ny.us
	Cairo-Durham, Catskill, Coxsackie-Athens, Greenville, Hunter-Tannersville, Windham-Ashland-Jewitt
	

	Hamilton
	Abigail Eichler
	Senior Caseworker
	518-648-6131
	abigail.eichler@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Herkimer
	Dawn Bernholz
	Supervisor of Services
	315-867-1216
	dawn.bernholz@dfa.state.ny.us
	Frankfort, Central Valley, Herkimer, Dolgeville, Owen D Young, Richfield Springs, Mount Markum, Little Falls
	
	
	
	
	

	Jefferson
	Kelly Hyde
	Senior Caseworker
	315-785-3125
	Kelly.hyde@dfa.state.ny.us 
	Lyme, Alexandria, Sackets Harbor, General Brown, Copenhagen, Thousand Islands, South Jefferson, Belleville-Henderson, Carthage, Gouverneur, Hammond,
Sandy Creek, Indian River, LaFargeville, Watertown
	
	
	
	
	

	Lewis
	Deanna Edick
	Director of Services
	315-376-5746
	deanna.edick@dfa.state.ny.us
	Beaver River CS, Copenhagen CS, Harrisville CS, Lowville Academy and CS, South Lewis CS
	
	
	
	
	

	Livingston
	Nicole Marsland
	FC Supervisor
	585-243-7300
	nmarsland@co.livingston.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Madison
	Jesica Prievo
	
	315-366-2661
	jesica.prievo@dfa.state.ny.us
	Brookfield, Canastota, Cazenovia, Chittenango, Deruyter, East Syracuse-Minoa, Hamilton, Madison, Morrisville-Eaton, Mount Markham, Otselic Valley,
Sherburne-Earlville, Stockbridge Valley, Vernon-Verone-Sherrill, Waterville, Oneida City SD
	
	
	
	
	

	Monroe
	Diane Barbato
	
	585-753-6771
	diane.barbato@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Montgomery
	Daniel Oakley
	Case Supervisor
	518-853-8275
	daniel.oakley@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nassau
	Tracy Ferraro
	Assistant Director of Children's Services
	516-227-8266
	tracy.ferraro@hhsnassaucountyny.us
	Baldwin SD, Bellmore SD, Bellmore-Merrick CSD, Bethpage SD, Carle Place SD, East Meadow SD, East Rockaway SD, East Williston SD, Elmont SD, Farmingdale SD, Floral Park-Bellrose SD, Franklin Square SD, Freeport SD, Garden City SD, Glen Cove City SD, Great neck SD, Hempstead SD, Herricks SD, Hewlett-  Woodmere SD, Hicksville SD, Island Park SD, Island Trees SD, Jericho SD, Lawrence SD, Levittown SD, Locust Valley SD, Long Beach City SD, Lynbrook SD, Malverne SD, Manhasset SD, Massapequa SD, Merrick SD, Mineola SD, New Hyde Park-Garden City SD, North Bellmore SD, North Merrick SD, North Shore SD, Oceanside SD, Oyster Bay-East Norwich SD, Plainedge SD, Plainview-Old Bethpage SD, Poer Washington SD, Rockville Centre SD, Roosevelt SD, Roslyn SD, Seaford SD, Sewanhaka Central High School District, Syosset SED, Uniondale SD, Valley Stream13 SD, Valley stream 24 SD, Valley Stream 30 SD, Valley Stream Central High School District, Wantagh SD, West Hempstead SD, Westbury SD
	
	
	
	
	

	Niagara
	Burt Marshall
	
	716-439-7610
	burt.marshall@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	

	NYC ACS
	Rachel Natelson
	
	212-442-4320
	Rachel.Natelson@acs.ny.gov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Oneida
	Emily Hawkridge
	Grade A Supervisor
	315-798-5593
	Emily.Hawkridge@dfa.state.ny.us 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Onondaga
	Lynn Carrier
	Foster Care Supervisor
	315-435-2646
	Lynn.Carrier@dfa.state.ny.us
	Baldwinsville, Cato Meridian, Cazenovia, Central Square, Chittenango, DeRuyter, East Syracuse-Minoa, Fabius-Pompey, Fayetteville-Manlius, Homer, Jamesville- Dewitt, Jordan Elbridge, LaFayette, Liverpool, Lyncourt, Marcellus, Moravia, North Syracuse, Onondaga, Phoenix, Skaneateles, Solvay, Syracuse, Tully, West
Genesee, Westhill
	
	
	
	
	

	Ontario
	Karen Northrup
	FC/Preventive Supervisor
	585-396-4139
	karen.northrup@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Orange
	Debbie Pesola
	Sr. Case Manager
	845-291-2801
	debbie.pesola@dfa.state.ny.us
	Chester SD, Cornwall SD, Florida SD, Goshen SD, Greenwood Lake SD, Highland Falls SD, Kiryas Joel Village SD, Middletown City SD, Minisink Valley SD, Monroe- Woodbury SD, Newburgh City SD, Pine Bush SD, Port Jervis City SD, Tuxedo SD, Valley SD, Warwick SD, Washingtonville SD
	

	Orleans
	Jeannine Larkin
	
	585-589-7000
	jeannine.larkin@orleanscountyny.gov
	
	

	Oswego
	Sara Finley
	Grade B Supervisor
	315-963-5006
	sara.finley@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Otsego
	Mary Jane Waters
	Director
	607-547-7559
	mary.waters@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Putnam
	Frank Marocco
	Director of CFS
	845-808-1500 ext. 45310
	frank.marocco@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rensselaer
	Linda Griffin
	Foster Care Supervisor
	518-833-6144
	Linda.griffin@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rockland
	Vanessa Torres
	School Liaison Coordinator
	845-464-3553
	Venessa.Torres@dfa.ny.us
	BOCES, Clarkstown CSD, East Ramapo CSD, Nanuet CSD, North Rockland CSD, Nyack CSD, Pearl River SD, South Orangetown CSD, Suffern CSD
	
	
	
	
	

	Saratoga
	Beth Maioriello
	Unit Supervisor
	518-884-4157
	beth.maioriello@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schenectady
	Aurelia Colamarino
	Director
	518-388-4279
	aurelia.colamarino@dfa.state.ny.us
	Schenectady City SD, Mohonasen CSD, Niskayuna CSD, Schalmont CSD, Duanesburg CSD, Scotia/Glenville CSD
	
	
	
	
	

	Schoharie
	Julie Sammons
	Director of Services
	518-295-8751
	julie.sammons@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schuyler
	Michele Wasicki
	
	607-535-8307
	michele.wasicki@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Seneca
	Tracy VanVleck
	Deputy Commissioner/
Commissioner
	315-539-1832
	
Tracy.VanVleck@dfa.state.ny.gov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	St. Lawrence
	Kimberly TeRiele
	Caseworker
	315-379-2334
	kimberly.teriele@dfa.state.ny.us
	Brasher Falls, Canton, Clifton-Fine, Colton-Pierrepont, Edwards-Knox, Gouverneur, Hammond, Hermon-DeKalb, Heuvelton, Lisbon, Madrid-Waddington,
Massena, Morristown, Norwood-Norfolk, Ogdensburg, Parishville-Hopkinton, Potsdam
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Steuben
	Colleen Eason
	
	607-664-2000
	colleen.eason@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	St. Regis Mohawk
	Ella Fuller
	Prev/FC Program Manager
	518-358-4516 ext. 6103
	ella.fuller@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Suffolk
	Brian Calo
	Casework Supervisor
	631-854-9311
	brian.calo@dfa.state.ny.us
	Amagansett UFSD, Amityville UFSD, Babylon UFSD, Bay Shore UFSD, Bayport-Blue Point UFSD, Brentwood UFSD, Bridgehampton UFSD, Brookhaven- Comsewogue UFSD, Center Moriches UFSD, Central Islip UFSD, Cold Spring Harbor CSD, Commack UFSD, Connetquot CSD, Copiague UFSD, Deer Park UFSD,    East Hampton UFSD, East Islip UFSD, East Moriches UFSD, East Quoge UFSD, Eastport-South Manor CSD, Elwood UFSD, Fire Island UFSD, Fishers Island UFSD, Greenport UFSD, Half Hollow Hills CSD, Hampton Bays UFSD, Harborfields CSD, Hauppauge UFSD, Huntington UFSD, Islip UFSD, Kings Park CSD, Lindenhurst UFSD, Little FLower UFSD, Longwood CSD, Mattituck-Cutchogue UFSD, Middle Country CSD, Miller Place UFSD, Montauk UFSD, Mount Sinai UFSD, New Suffolk Common SD, North Babylon UFSD, Northport-East Northport UFSD, Oysterponds UFSD, Patchogue-Medford UFSD, Port Jefferson UFSD, Quogue UFSD, Remsenburg-Speonk UFSD, Riverhead CSD, Rocky Point UFSD, Sachem CSD, Sag HArbor UFSD, Sagaponack Common SD, Sayville UFSD, Shelter Island UFSD, Shoreham-Wading River CSD, Smithtown CSD, South Country CSD, South Huntington UFSD, Southhampton UFSD, Southold UFSD, Springs UFSD, Three Village CSD, Tuckahoe Common SD, Wainscott Common SD, West Babylon UFSD, West Islip UFSD, Westhampton Beach UFSD, William Floyd UFSD, Wyandanch UFSD, Child Development center-Hamptons Charter School, Riverhead Charter School
	

	Sullivan
	Michael Osepowicz
	
	845-513-2389
	michael.osepowicz@dfa.state.ny.us
	Eldred CSD, Fallsburg CSD, Liberty CSD, Livingston Manor CSD, Monticello CSD, Sullivan West CSD,Roscoe CSD, Tri-Valley CSD
	
	
	
	
	

	Tioga
	Lauran Murphy
	FC Supervisor
	607-687-8442
	lauran.murphy@dfa.state.ny.us
	Candor, Newark Valley, Owego-Apalachin, Spencer Van-Etten, Tioga Central, Waverly
	
	
	
	
	

	Tompkins
	Krissy Hendley
	Senior Caseworker
	607-274-5270
	Krissy.Hendley@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ulster
	Debra Rosado
	Foster Care Grade B Supervisor
	845-334-5174
	debra.rosado@dfa.state.ny.us
	Ellenville SD, Highland SD, Kingston City SD, Malboro SD, New Palz SD, Onteora SD, Rondout Valley SD, Saugerties SD, Wallkill SD
	

	Warren
	Maureen Taylor
	FC Supervisor
	518-761-6272
	maureen.taylor@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	

	Washington
	Tracy Hudson
	Supervisor
	518-746-2341
	tracy.hudson@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wayne
	Lisa Graf
	
	315-946-7420
	lisa.graf@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Westchester
	Philippa Seltzer-Muschko
Michelle Bethencourt-Garcia
	
Program Administrator
	914-995-8379
914-995-9333
	philippa.seltzer-muschko@dfa.state.ny.us
michelle.bethencourt-garcia@dfa.state.ny.us 
	Ardsley UFSD, Bedford CSD, Blind Brook UFSD, Briarcliff Manor UFSD, Bronxville UFSD, Byram Hills CSD, Chappaqua CSD, Croton-Harmon UFSD, Dobbs Ferry UFSD, Eastchester UFSD, Edgemont SD, Elnsford Public SD, Greenburgh Central 7, Harrison CSD, Hastings-on-Hudson UFSD, Hawthorne Cedar knolls UFSD, Hendrick Hudson CSD, Irvington Unified SD, Katonah-Lewisboro SD, Lakeland CSD, Mamaroneck UFSD, Mount Pleasant Blythedale UFSD, Mount Pleasant Cottage School UFSD, Mount Pleasant CSD, Mount Vernon CSD, New Rochelle City SD, North Salem CSD, Ossining UFSD, Peekskill City SD, Pelham UFSD, Pleasantville UFSD, Pocantico Hills CSD, Port Chester Rye UFSD, Rye City SD, Rye Neck UFSD, Scarsdale UFSD, Somers CSD, Tuckahoe UFSD, Tarrytown UFSD, VAlhalla UFSD, White Plains City SD, Yonkers City SD, Yorktown CSD
	

	Wyoming
	Angela Milillo
	Director of Services
	585-786-8900
	angela.milillo@dfa.state.ny.us
	Attica CSD, Pioneer CSD, Letchworth CSD, Wyoming CSD
	

	Yates
	Erica Putnam
	Director of Services
	315-536-5183
	erica.putnam@dfa.state.ny.us
	
	
	
	
	
	



